

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate	•	House
Comm: WD		
05/18/2011		
	•	
	•	

The Committee on Judiciary (Simmons) recommended the following:

```
Senate Amendment to Substitute Amendment (891718) (with
 1
 2
    ballot amendment)
 3
         Delete line 142
 4
 5
    and insert:
 6
    but those changes in assessments may shall not exceed 7 ten
 7
 8
         Delete line 165
 9
    and insert:
    but those changes in assessments may shall not exceed 7 ten
10
11
12
         Delete line 339
13
    and insert:
                                 Page 1 of 2
```

Florida Senate - 2011 Bill No. CS for SJR 658



14	assessed value of nonhomestead property from 10 percent to 7
15	
16	===== BALLOT STATEMENT AMENDMENT ======
17	And the ballot statement is amended as follows:
18	Delete line 381
19	and insert:
20	(2) This amendment reduces from 10 percent to 3 percent the

Page 2 of 2